FrankLTealFieldBooks.FindingAid

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.1

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.2

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.3

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.4
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.5
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.6
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.7
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.8

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.9
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.10

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.11

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.12

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.13

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.14
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.15
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.16
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.17
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.18

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.19
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.20

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.21

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.22
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.23
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.24

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.25

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.26
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.27
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.28
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.29
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.30
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.31

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.32

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.33
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.34
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.35
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.36
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.37
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.38
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.39
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.40

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.41

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.42
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.43
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.44

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.45

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.46
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.47

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.48

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.49
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.50
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.51

Bound book

1 page

1 page

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages
2 pages

2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
1 pages
1 page

2 pages
2 pages

Field Book 360. 1905 1906. Condition: good.
Dimensions: 7 1/8" x 4 3/4" x 3/4".

Keuffel & Esser Company. Drawing Materials and
Surveying Instruments. Tables for Excavations and
Embankments.

Frank L. Teal

scratch notes

Cummings Farm for S. H. Olin
Cummings Farm at Hill Side for S. H. Olin
survey measurements

Cummings Farm Wood Lot

survey measurements

Survey Cummings Farm Along Wood Lot Number 9
Center Street Extension of in Rhinebeck Village

Schaffer Wood Lot

Preliminary Survey for Grant of Land at Vanderburghs
Cove

Survey at Vanderburghs Cove

Traverse Along Shore

Survey at Vanderburghs Cove. Traverse Along East
Shore

survey measurements

Traverse to South from North End of South Culvert on
Vanderburghs Cove

Stadia Survey Along Shore Line Vanderburghs Cove
survey measurements and soundings

Survey Lot for Lynch from South East Corner William
H. Hollar Farm

Soundings Hudson River for Tracy Dows

Check Line on Vanderburgh Cove

Stadia Survey along East Coast Hudson River

Survey for Robert Decker Rhinebeck Village

Mortons Garden (Staircase)

Levels at Mortons Garden

Ellerslie, Levels Along Road Above Garden
Survey at Rose Hill Along East bounds of 25 Acre Lot
Bench Levels at Rose Hill

Bench Levels Continued

Rose Hill, Magnetic Azimuth Lines. Solar Observations
for Meridian

Rose Hill Survey Along Railroad

survey measurements

survey measurements

Rose Hill

Rose Hill Boundary Survey Along Railroad

Stadia Survey in Garden and Glade

Rose Hill - Stadia Survey of the Glade

Rose Hill - Stadia Survey Along Rail Road

Stadia Survey on Road to River. Rose Hill. To
Reservoir

Stadia

Rose Hill

Around Pond Stadia

Stadia Survey on Traver Farm in Hook Woods for
Delano

Location at House Rose Hill

Stadia Survey at Rose Hill

Survey at Red Hook - F. W. Lee,Ads Property

Survey with Line Mason Land Poughkeepsie
Ellerslie
South Bounds of W. L. TenBroeck Farm

November

April
November
November
November
November

December
December
January

January

January

January

February
February

February
February

January

February
February
February

March
March

March
March

March
April
April
April
April
April
April
April

April

April
April

April

April
April

April
May
May

17
22
23
25
25

10
1

16
30

17
20
20

21
22

29
29

30

25
28
28

Book?20

1905

1906
1905
1905
1905
1905

1905

1906

1906

1906
1906

1906
1906

1906
1906

1906

1906
1906
1906

1906
1906

1906
1906

1906

1906
1906
1906
1906

1906
1906

1906

1906
1906
1906

Page 1 of 2

McKeel, Shook, Martin, TenBroeck farm, Traver farm for Delano April 14 1906, W. L.
TenBroeck farm May 16, Robert Decker Division Line, Rose Hill, Hevenor Land
Subdivision Red Hook, Zabriskie Cove, Alex. Osterhout, Beach Street, John W. Schwartz
lot, Oak Street.

Coon lot, Bishop lot, Mulberry Street, Cookingham land

school ground, Brown house, Olin Road

Olins entrance, school house building of district number 4, church lot, church shed

wood lot number 10, butternut tree

hickory, maple, Cummings farm, butternut

swamp, wall, ash tree, Jacob Lang line, J. C. Browns lot, J. C. Brown's proposed watering
place, school lot

survey by Jns Wigman 1802, stones near peperage, G. Raleigh wood lot swamp

Market St., Livingston Street, hydrant, Mulberry Street, J. Von der Linden, Mulberry

Sketch

Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks

Street, Turner's lot, apple tree, Traver barn, Center Street,Van Wagonen house, Platt line, Stations, Remarks, HPC

Grove, lot number 1
survey bills, Hayden farm 1857
Linwood Hill survey 1905, bridge, weather vane Ruperts, east boundary River, engine

Stations, Remarks, Survey Bill

house, kill, frame building, Brick Main building, Ruperts dock, Esopus Light, culvert under Stations, Remarks, Sketch, HPC

railroad track, brick coach house

dock line, driftwood south of channel, ice flows, Esopus Light and culvert, boathouse,
dock
Esopus Light, Pine Hill, Ruperts dock, bridge, track, Ruperts Pier, Rupert dock, culvert

culvert, Ruperts bridge to boat house, small island, Jones dock, causeway, Jones pier
Jones pier, pump house, rail road
west rail road, culvert, Vanderburghs Cove, town line

south bank creek
Esopus Light

cedar, wall, Lynch Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks
Linwood Hill, Esopus Light, dock
dock, wall
Center St., Mulberry Street, Parsonage St., Beach Street, E. Market St., Livingston St.,
John Cox Jr., Reformed Church 1804, North West Side of the Turnpike

Stations, Remarks
Sketch

Stations, Remarks
staircase on lower path, nail on Oak, road, bench levels at Morton's Stations, Remarks
pergola, road
wall, road, Elmendorf land, gate, fence, Snake Point, Champlin survey
block signal, dock, gate, retaining wall, track, pier
catch basin, water table house, step

Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks

small brook, house, river, cemetery, dock, railroad

iron bar, quarry top, north bounds of Elmendorf, church shed, Livingston Avenue
freight house, Hoffman, rail, dock

pronged cedar, gate

church lot

stump, barn, rail, wall, EiImendorf

road, tool house, garden, gate on hill, wood land,

wood land, well, tool house, garden, gate

vineyard, garden, tool house, chestnut, building

Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks

path, lower gate, iron gate, reservoir Stations, Remarks

gate on hill, creek, wall, road to reservoir, creek from pond
wood land, highway, gate, entrance to Rose Hill, Livingston Avenue
barn, pond, island, open water

McKeel, Martin wood lot, Shook Stations, Remarks

railroad line, barn, stable, coach house, summer house, gable

path to depot, end of wall, bridge, rail

Fisk St., Thompson Street, telegraph pole, Mrs. Walton,Ads lot, fence post (not picket),
Thomas Walton, Kinders

map in County Clerks office number 306, Main Street, Cannon St., Church Street, house Sketch

Stations

Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks

wall, Post Rd., basswood tree, locust post, Champlin

Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks, Sketch

Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks, Sketch

Stations, Remarks, Sketch

Stations, Remarks, Sketch

Stations, Remarks, Sketch

Stations, Remarks, Sketch

Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks, Sketch

Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks, Sketch, Tidbit

Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks, Sketch

5/13/25



FrankLTealFieldBooks.FindingAid

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.52
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.53
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.54

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.55
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.56
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.57

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.58

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.59
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.60
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.61

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.62
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.63
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.64
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.65
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.66
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.67
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.68
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.69
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.70
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.71

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.72

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.73

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.74
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.75
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.76

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.77

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.78

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.79
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.80
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.81
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.82
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.83
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.84
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.85
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.86

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.87

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.88

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.89
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.90
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.91

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.92

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.93

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.94
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.95

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages

2 pages

2 page
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
1 page

1 page

piece of paper

piece of paper

piece of paper
piece of paper
piece of paper

piece of paper
piece of paper

1 page
1 page

Chanler Park
Chanler Park
Chanler Park

Survey for Subdivision of Hevenor Land in Red Hook.

Beade Street and East Market

Survey on Zabriskie Cove. On Line From Dock to
Cape Andrew.

On Line Along Track Above Low Water. Stadia Work
Along Shore.

Stadia Survey Zabriskie Cove

Stadia Survey Zabriskie Cove

Stadia Survey Zabriskie Cove

Stadia Survey Zabriskie Cove

Base Line Along East Rail of East Track

Survey of William McGill Lot Property of Alexander
Osterhout
Survey at Rondout

Survey in Rondout
Survey in Rondout
survey measurements
On Beach Street
Survey Schwartz Lot

Survey on Oak St., Rhinebeck

Solar Observations Homestead Survey. Along North
Bounds Tompkins. South Bounds of Tompkins Farm
Along North Bounds of Hill Lot.

Survey at Homestead - Tompkins Farm to Rings
Corner and North Bounds Rolf Sands

Survey Division Line at Homestead

Survey Division Line at Homestead

Survey Division Line at Homestead

Survey Division Line at Homestead

Survey Division Line Homestead Lot North of Highway.
Survey of Amended Bounds South of Pond

Survey for Walk on Kelly St., Rhinecliff

survey measurements. Intermediate Levels.

Kelly Street

Kelly Street. Stadia for Check.

Kelly Street Grade Location

Mortons Terraces Continued in Book 1906
declination tables

envelope glued to page containing 7 pieces of paper
Courses Along Hill Top Per Deed. Date Survey Not
Known

Schwartz Survey on Tar Pot Hill. Frank L. Teal,
Engineer and Surveyor, Rhinebeck New York. Sketch
of West Market St., Oak Street, Garden St.,
Montgomery Street

Street lines Rhinebeck village. Sketch

Baseball Diamond

David Teal Wood Lot Sketch. Field Book 1905 1906
South Bounds of TenBroeck Farm survey
measurements

Immediate. United States Weather Report. US
Department of Agriculture. C. E. McCarty, Rhinebeck
New York

miscellaneous hand written tables and figures
Distances from Center of Roadway for Cross-
Sectioning Table

May
May
May

May
May
May

May
June

June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June

July

July

July

July
July
July

July

October

July
July
August
August
August
August

17
22
22

24
26
26

26

12
12
13
13
15
25
1"

18

19
20
20

25

26

30
31

22

Book?20

1906

1906
1906

1906

1906
1906

1906
1906
1906

1906
1906
1906

1906
1906

1906

1906
1906

grand stand, diamond at home plate, entrance, Post Road

diamond, pictures box, home plate, 1st base, 2nd base, 3rd base

William Chamberlin 1842, Frederick Barringer, Hoffman, Gripping, Timpson line, house,
Bates lot, Giles Cook surveyor

Market Street, fence, walls, road

signal tower, Cape Andrew, rowing for rock island,

track, railroad, dock, pier, tower

tower, Mont. Island, rock, log, culvert, Rock Island

Blithewood, dock

Hunts Dock, Rock Island, culvert, survey of island 1905, tower, derrick post on dock
set a flag and bottle, culvert, pier, tower, culvert, New York Central and Hudson River
Railroad

derrick post at Hunt dock, Zabriskie dock, Rock Island, culvert

Thaddeus Smith, William McGill, house, Osterhout house, barn wall

water table, Hasbrouck Avenue, light pole, Chambers Street

Union St., brick house, frame at addition to house, Chamber and Union Street, railroad,
Hasbrouck Avenue

Hasbrouck Avenue, house, barn, track, girder, railroad line, Warble, brick house,

barn, bridge, Meadow St., Hasbrouck Avenue, thermometer about 70 degrees, barn,
water table, railroad

Chestnut Street, fence, hydrant

brick store, Montgomery St., Garden Street, Oak St., Hugh Mahar house, Schwartz
house, Pottenburgh house

well house, school, Hill lot, wall

Hill, barn, Tompkins farm 1839, water table school house, deed, butternut tree, Sands
Farm as established 1839, creek

tree near creek, pond, Rings Corner, Traver - Miller Line, Traver Road, Sands Farm, pier
bridge, Cornelius Doumonds, black walnut tree, butternut tree, pond, water pipe

pond, Oates Lot, water pipe, hemlock

Rolf Sands, wall, pasture, pond, wire fence, bridge, 6 1/4 acre lot wood land, pattent line,
Hill

chestnut tree, Cornelius Doumonds house, bridge, highway, house, elm, Rings Corner,
kill, chestnut tree, Hill Top

notch on post, fence, Williams Street
drain

corporation line, brick pillar, south bank of Locust 1855, John Tellers yard, Oak Street,
Garden St., Montgomery Street

Platt Ave., Chestnut Street, Center St., Mulberry Street

Hall lot, David Teal wood lot 1834, post, stone set in swamp
surveyed H. Champlin 1856, wall, Post Road

Liber 67 1859, Liber 53, Tillotson to John Brown 1808, 10 acre lot Anthony Bart, John
Carmen, John Brown, Formerly Fred. St., lot number 9, lot number 10, lot number 11,
Cummings farm, hickory, butternut, Fair and warmer tonight Thursday fair

Page 2 of 2

Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations
Stations

Stations, Remarks, Deeds
Stations, Remarks, Sketch

Stations, Remarks, soundings

Stations, Remarks, Sketch

Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks, Sketch

Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks, Tidbit
Stations, Remarks, HPC
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Sketch

Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks, Deed

Stations, Remarks, Deed
Stations, Remarks, Deed
Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks, Tidbit

Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks
Stations
Stations
Stations, Remarks
Stations
Stations

Stations

Sketch

Sketch
Sketch
Sketch

Stations, Remarks

Sketch, Deed

5/13/25



