Entry	Entry type	Heading	Month	Day	Year	Points of Interest	Stations, Remarks, Sketch, Misc, HPC,Topo, Rolled map, Map, Soundings, Survey bill, Deed,Tidbit
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.1	Bound book	Field Book 360. 1905 1906. Condition: good. Dimensions: 7 1/8" x 4 3/4" x 3/4".					
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.2	1 page	Keuffel & Esser Company. Drawing Materials and Surveying Instruments. Tables for Excavations and Embankments.					
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.3	1 page	Frank L. Teal	November		1905	McKeel, Shook, Martin, TenBroeck farm, Traver farm for Delano April 14 1906, W. L. TenBroeck farm May 16, Robert Decker Division Line, Rose Hill, Hevenor Land Subdivision Red Hook, Zabriskie Cove, Alex. Osterhout, Beach Street, John W. Schwartz lot, Oak Street.	
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.4	2 pages	scratch notes	April	17	1906	Coon lot, Bishop lot, Mulberry Street, Cookingham land	Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.5	2 pages	Cummings Farm for S. H. Olin	November	22	1905	school ground, Brown house, Olin Road	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.6	2 pages	Cummings Farm at Hill Side for S. H. Olin	November	23	1905	Olins entrance, school house building of district number 4, church lot, church shed	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.7	2 pages	survey measurements	November	25	1905	wood lot number 10, butternut tree	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.8	2 pages	Cummings Farm Wood Lot	November	25	1905	hickory, maple, Cummings farm, butternut	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.9	2 pages	survey measurements				swamp, wall, ash tree, Jacob Lang line, J. C. Browns lot, J. C. Brown's proposed watering place, school lot	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.10	2 pages	Survey Cummings Farm Along Wood Lot Number 9	December	12	1905	survey by Jns Wigman 1802, stones near peperage, G. Raleigh wood lot swamp	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.11	2 pages	Center Street Extension of in Rhinebeck Village	December	28		Market St., Livingston Street, hydrant, Mulberry Street, J. Von der Linden, Mulberry Street, Turmer's lot, apple tree, Traver barn, Center Street, Van Wagonen house, Platt line, Grove, lot number 1	Stations, Remarks, HPC
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.12	2 pages	Schaffer Wood Lot	January	3	1906	survey bills, Hayden farm 1857	Stations, Remarks, Survey Bill
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.13	2 pages	Preliminary Survey for Grant of Land at Vanderburghs Cove	January	10	1906	Linwood Hill survey 1905, bridge, weather vane Ruperts, east boundary River, engine house, kill, frame building, Brick Main building, Ruperts dock, Esopus Light, culvert under railroad track, brick coach house	
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.14	2 pages	Survey at Vanderburghs Cove	January	10	1906	dock line, driftwood south of channel, ice flows, Esopus Light and culvert, boathouse,	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.15		Traverse Along Shore	January	11	1906	dock  Esopus Light, Pine Hill, Ruperts dock, bridge, track, Ruperts Pier, Rupert dock, culvert	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
	2 pages	Survey at Vanderburghs Cove. Traverse Along East	January		1900		
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.16	2 pages	Shore				culvert, Ruperts bridge to boat house, small island, Jones dock, causeway, Jones pier	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.17	2 pages	survey measurements	February	1	1906	Jones pier, pump house, rail road	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.18	2 pages	Traverse to South from North End of South Culvert on Vanderburghs Cove	February	1	1906	west rail road, culvert, Vanderburghs Cove, town line	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.19 EBHS.19xx.Teal20.20	2 pages	Stadia Survey Along Shore Line Vanderburghs Cove	February	1	1906	south bank creek	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.21	2 pages 2 pages	survey measurements and soundings  Survey Lot for Lynch from South East Corner William  H. Hollar Farm	February January	16 30	1906 1906	Esopus Light cedar, wall, Lynch	Stations, Remarks, Sketch Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.22	2 pages	Soundings Hudson River for Tracy Dows	February	17	1906		Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.23	2 pages	Check Line on Vanderburgh Cove	February	20	1906	Linwood Hill, Esopus Light, dock	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.24	2 pages	Stadia Survey along East Coast Hudson River	February	20	1906	dock, wall	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.25	2 pages	Survey for Robert Decker Rhinebeck Village				Center St., Mulberry Street, Parsonage St., Beach Street, E. Market St., Livingston St., John Cox Jr., Reformed Church 1804, North West Side of the Turnpike	Sketch
BHS.19xx.Teal20.26	2 pages	Mortons Garden (Staircase)	March	21	1906		Stations, Remarks
BHS.19xx.Teal20.27	2 pages	Levels at Mortons Garden	March	22	1906	staircase on lower path, nail on Oak, road, bench levels at Morton's	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.28	2 pages	Ellerslie, Levels Along Road Above Garden			1000	pergola, road	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.29 EBHS.19xx.Teal20.30	2 pages	Survey at Rose Hill Along East bounds of 25 Acre Lot Bench Levels at Rose Hill	March March	29 29	1906 1906	wall, road, Elmendorf land, gate, fence, Snake Point, Champlin survey  block signal, dock, gate, retaining wall, track, pier	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.31	2 pages 2 pages	Bench Levels Continued	IVIAICII	29	1900	catch basin, water table house, step	Stations, Remarks Stations, Remarks
		Rose Hill, Magnetic Azimuth Lines. Solar Observations					
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.32	2 pages	for Meridian	March	30		small brook, house, river, cemetery, dock, railroad	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.33	2 pages	Rose Hill Survey Along Railroad	April		1906	iron bar, quarry top, north bounds of Elmendorf, church shed, Livingston Avenue	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.34	2 pages	survey measurements	• "			freight house, Hoffman, rail, dock	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.35	2 pages	survey measurements	April	3		pronged cedar, gate	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.36 EBHS.19xx.Teal20.37	2 pages	Rose Hill Rose Hill Boundary Survey Along Railroad	April April	4 18	1906	church lot stump, barn, rail, wall, Elmendorf	Stations, Remarks Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.38	2 pages 2 pages	Stadia Survey in Garden and Glade	April	19	1906	road, tool house, garden, gate on hill, wood land,	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.39	2 pages	Rose Hill - Stadia Survey of the Glade	April	19	1906	wood land, well, tool house, garden, gate	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.40	2 pages	Rose Hill - Stadia Survey Along Rail Road	April	19	1906	vineyard, garden, tool house, chestnut, building	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.41	2 pages	Stadia Survey on Road to River. Rose Hill. To Reservoir	April	19	1906	path, lower gate, iron gate, reservoir	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.42	2 pages	Stadia	April	25	1906	gate on hill, creek, wall, road to reservoir, creek from pond	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
BHS.19xx.Teal20.43	2 pages	Rose Hill	April	25		wood land, highway, gate, entrance to Rose Hill, Livingston Avenue	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.44	2 pages	Around Pond Stadia				barn, pond, island, open water	Stations, Remarks, Sketch, Tidbi
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.45	2 pages	Stadia Survey on Traver Farm in Hook Woods for Delano	April	14	1906	McKeel, Martin wood lot, Shook	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.46	2 pages	Location at House Rose Hill				railroad line, barn, stable, coach house, summer house, gable	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.47	2 pages	Stadia Survey at Rose Hill	April	25	1906	path to depot, end of wall, bridge, rail	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.48	1 pages	Survey at Red Hook - F. W. Lee,Äôs Property	April	28	1906	Fisk St., Thompson Street, telegraph pole, Mrs. Walton,Äôs lot, fence post (not picket), Thomas Walton, Kinders	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.49	1 page	Survey with Line Mason Land Poughkeepsie	April	28	1906	map in County Clerks office number 306, Main Street, Cannon St., Church Street, house	Sketch
BHS.19xx.Teal20.50	2 pages	Ellerslie	May	40		Doub Del harmond has been track O'	Stations
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.51	2 pages	South Bounds of W. L. TenBroeck Farm	May	16		wall, Post Rd., basswood tree, locust post, Champlin	Stations, Remarks

Book20

EBHS.19xx.Teal20.53 EBHS.19xx.Teal20.54 EBHS.19xx.Teal20.55	2 pages 2 pages 2 pages 2 pages	Chanler Park Chanler Park Chanler Park	May May	17 22	1906	grand stand, diamond at home plate, entrance, Post Road	Stations, Remarks, Sketch Stations
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.54 EBHS.19xx.Teal20.55	2 pages		•		1906		Stations
BHS.19xx.Teal20.55		Chanler Park	Mari				Ctationio
	2 pages		May	22		diamond, pictures box, home plate, 1st base, 2nd base, 3rd base	Stations
BHS.19xx.Teal20.56	15	Survey for Subdivision of Hevenor Land in Red Hook.	May	24	1906	William Chamberlin 1842, Frederick Barringer, Hoffman, Gripping, Timpson line, house, Bates lot, Giles Cook surveyor	Stations, Remarks, Deeds
	2 pages	Beade Street and East Market	May	26	1906	Market Street, fence, walls, road	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
BHS.19xx.Teal20.57	2 pages	Survey on Zabriskie Cove. On Line From Dock to Cape Andrew.	May	26		signal tower, Cape Andrew, rowing for rock island,	Stations, Remarks, soundings
3HS.19xx.Teal20.58	2 pages	On Line Along Track Above Low Water. Stadia Work Along Shore.				track, railroad, dock, pier, tower	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
	2 pages	Stadia Survey Zabriskie Cove				tower, Mont. Island, rock, log, culvert, Rock Island	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
3HS.19xx.Teal20.60	2 pages	Stadia Survey Zabriskie Cove	May	26		Blithewood, dock	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
BHS.19xx.Teal20.61	2 pages	Stadia Survey Zabriskie Cove	June	1	1906	Hunts Dock, Rock Island, culvert, survey of island 1905, tower, derrick post on dock	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
BHS.19xx.Teal20.62	2 pages	Stadia Survey Zabriskie Cove	June	1		set a flag and bottle, culvert, pier, tower, culvert, New York Central and Hudson River Railroad	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
BHS.19xx.Teal20.63	2 pages	Base Line Along East Rail of East Track	June	1	1906	derrick post at Hunt dock, Zabriskie dock, Rock Island, culvert	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
BHS.19xx.Teal20.64	2 pages	Survey of William McGill Lot Property of Alexander Osterhout	June	5	1906	Thaddeus Smith, William McGill, house, Osterhout house, barn wall	Stations, Remarks
BHS.19xx.Teal20.65	2 pages	Survey at Rondout	June	12		water table, Hasbrouck Avenue, light pole, Chambers Street	Stations, Remarks
3HS.19xx.Teal20.66	2 pages	Survey in Rondout	June	12		Union St., brick house, frame at addition to house, Chamber and Union Street, railroad, Hasbrouck Avenue	Stations, Remarks
3HS.19xx.Teal20.67	2 pages	Survey in Rondout	June	13		Hasbrouck Avenue, house, barn, track, girder, railroad line, Warble, brick house,	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
	2 pages	survey measurements	June	13		barn, bridge, Meadow St., Hasbrouck Avenue, thermometer about 70 degrees, barn,	Stations, Remarks, Tidbit
	1 -	On Beach Street	June	15	1906	water table, railroad Chestnut Street, fence, hydrant	Stations, Remarks, HPC
	2 pages					brick store, Montgomery St., Garden Street, Oak St., Hugh Mahar house, Schwartz	
	2 pages	Survey Schwartz Lot	June	25	1906	house, Pottenburgh house	Stations, Remarks
BHS.19xx.Teal20.71	2 pages	Survey on Oak St., Rhinebeck	July	11	1906		Stations, Sketch
BHS.19xx.Teal20.72	2 pages	Solar Observations Homestead Survey. Along North Bounds Tompkins. South Bounds of Tompkins Farm Along North Bounds of Hill Lot.	July	17	1906	well house, school, Hill lot, wall	Stations, Remarks
BHS.19xx.Teal20.73	2 pages	Survey at Homestead - Tompkins Farm to Rings Corner and North Bounds Rolf Sands	July	18	1906	Hill, barn, Tompkins farm 1839, water table school house, deed, butternut tree, Sands Farm as established 1839, creek	Stations, Remarks, Deed
BHS.19xx.Teal20.74	2 page	Survey Division Line at Homestead	July	19	1906	tree near creek, pond, Rings Corner, Traver - Miller Line, Traver Road, Sands Farm, pier	Stations, Remarks, Deed
3HS.19xx.Teal20.75	2 pages	Survey Division Line at Homestead	July	20		bridge, Cornelius Doumonds, black walnut tree, butternut tree, pond, water pipe	Stations, Remarks, Deed
3HS.19xx.Teal20.76	2 pages	Survey Division Line at Homestead	July	20	1906	pond, Oates Lot, water pipe, hemlock	Stations, Remarks
3HS.19xx.Teal20.77	2 pages	Survey Division Line at Homestead	July	25	1906	Rolf Sands, wall, pasture, pond, wire fence, bridge, 6 1/4 acre lot wood land, pattent line, Hill	Stations, Remarks, Tidbit
BHS.19xx.Teal20.78	2 pages	Survey Division Line Homestead Lot North of Highway. Survey of Amended Bounds South of Pond	October	26	1906	chestnut tree, Cornelius Doumonds house, bridge, highway, house, elm, Rings Corner, kill, chestnut tree, Hill Top	Stations, Remarks
BHS.19xx.Teal20.79	2 pages	Survey for Walk on Kelly St., Rhinecliff	July	30			Stations, Remarks
3HS.19xx.Teal20.80	2 pages	survey measurements. Intermediate Levels.	July	31			Stations
3HS.19xx.Teal20.81	2 pages	Kelly Street	August	1			Stations
3HS.19xx.Teal20.82	2 pages	Kelly Street. Stadia for Check.	August	1	1906	notch on post, fence, Williams Street	Stations, Remarks
3HS.19xx.Teal20.83	2 pages	Kelly Street Grade Location	August	2	1906	drain	Stations
	2 pages	Mortons Terraces Continued in Book 1906	August	22			Stations
	1 page	declination tables					
BHS.19xx.Teal20.86	1 page	envelope glued to page containing 7 pieces of paper					
BHS.19xx.Teal20.87	piece of paper	Courses Along Hill Top Per Deed. Date Survey Not Known					Stations
BHS.19xx.Teal20.88	piece of paper	Schwartz Survey on Tar Pot Hill. Frank L. Teal, Engineer and Surveyor, Rhinebeck New York. Sketch of West Market St., Oak Street, Garden St., Montgomery Street				corporation line, brick pillar, south bank of Locust 1855, John Tellers yard, Oak Street, Garden St., Montgomery Street	Sketch
BHS.19xx.Teal20.89	piece of paper	Street lines Rhinebeck village. Sketch				Platt Ave., Chestnut Street, Center St., Mulberry Street	Sketch
	piece of paper	Baseball Diamond					Sketch
3HS.19xx.Teal20.91	piece of paper	David Teal Wood Lot Sketch. Field Book 1905 1906				Hall lot, David Teal wood lot 1834, post, stone set in swamp	Sketch
3HS.19xx.Teal20.92	piece of paper	South Bounds of TenBroeck Farm survey measurements				surveyed H. Champlin 1856, wall, Post Road	Stations, Remarks
	piece of paper	Immediate. United States Weather Report. US Department of Agriculture. C. E. McCarty, Rhinebeck				Liber 67 1859, Liber 53, Tillotson to John Brown 1808, 10 acre lot Anthony Bart, John Carmen, John Brown, Formerly Fred. St., lot number 9, lot number 10, lot number 11, Cummings farm, hickory, butternut, Fair and warmer tonight Thursday fair	Sketch, Deed
BHS.19xx.Teal20.93	piece of paper	New York					
	1 page	New York miscellaneous hand written tables and figures					
EBHS.19xx.Teal20.94							